
Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Scratch Juniors Men [10km], national race 10000 m - 13:00.032 - 46.15 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Laps

1. 152 AUT19930424 MATZNER Stefan AUSTRIA Jun 1

2. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub DUKLA BRNO Jun 2

3. 153 AUT19930317 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUSTRIA Jun 3

4. 173 SLO19920726 RAJSP Andrej SLOVENIA Jun 4

5. 162 HUN19920812 HARTMANN József HUNGARY Jun 5

6. 161 HUN19930214 DANI Jonatán HUNGARY Jun 6

7. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO Jun 7

8. 163 HUN19940214 KENYERES  Ábel HUNGARY Jun 8

9. 172 HUN19920811 STUBAN Ferenc Olympik Trnava Jun 9

10. 168 SVK19930924 Onofrej Michal CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 10

11. 154 AUT19930908 HEIGL Philipp AUSTRIA Jun 11

12. 169 SVK19941006 Mihálik Tomáš CK VITAL BRATISLAVA Jun 12

DNF 164 CZE19940320 Sojka David DUKLA BRNO Jun

DNF 167 CZE19940302 Ženata Filip DUKLA BRNO Jun

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 15:32:48



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6

   U17 Men

1 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 10 2 4 2 1 1

2 203 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-17 10 1 2 1 4 2

3 201 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U-17 13 3 1 4 2 3

4 204 AUT19940819 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17 17 4 3 3 3 4

5 205 AUT19950908 FRÜHAUF Lukas ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-17 26 6 5 5 5 5

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:58:55



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Points Race U17 Men [10km, 5 Sprints], national race 15:56.022 - 37.66 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Laps 1 2 3 4 5

1. 202 AUT19950407 MASTALLER Stefan RLM Wien U-17 20 1 3 5 2 5 5

2. 203 AUT19940909 IMREK Dominik RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-17 17 2 5 3 3 3 3

3. 201 AUT19940811 BRUS Alexander ASVÖ Volksbank Birkfeld U-17 13 3 2 2 5 2 2

4. 204 AUT19940819 UNTERMARZONER Franz RLM Wien U-17 5 5 1 1 1 1 1

5. 205 AUT19950908 FRÜHAUF Lukas ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-17 -20 4 -1

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:45:09



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6

   U15 Men

1 231 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 7 1 1 1 2 2

2 230 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 11 3 3 3 1 1

3 233 AUT19960830 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 12 2 2 2 3 3

4 229 AUT19960317 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 20 4 4 4 4 4

5 228 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 25 5 5 5 5 5

6 232 AUT19971224 GRASL Patrick ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 31 6 7 6 6 6

7 226 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 37 7 8 7 8 7

8 234 AUT19980327 ZANGERLE Stefan RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-13 42 8 9 9 7 9

9 235 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-15 44 10 6 8 10 10

10 227 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-13 46 9 10 10 9 8

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:27:24



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Points Race U15 Men [5km, 4 Sprints], national race 7:22.771 - 40.65 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Laps 1 2 3 4

1. 230 AUT19960407 BSCHERER Moritz RLM Wien U-15 38 2 +1 5 5 5 3

2. 231 AUT19961223 RITZINGER Felix RLM Wien U-15 29 4 +1 2 3 3 1

3. 233 AUT19960830 MUCKENHUBER Markus ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 12 1 3 2 2 5

4. 229 AUT19960317 SELTENHAMMER Peter RLM Wien U-15 2 3 2

5. 228 AUT19980208 HOFFMANN Tristan UNION Cycling Team U-13 2 7 1 1

6. 232 AUT19971224 GRASL Patrick ARBÖ Weichberger Raika U-15 1 6 1

7. 226 AUT19961107 FÜHRER Alexander RLM Wien U-15 5

8. 227 AUT19980304 BAUER Clemens RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan U-13 8

9. 234 AUT19980327 ZANGERLE Stefan RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-13 9

10. 235 AUT19970126 SCHWARZENECKER Ramin RC Burkert-D. Pottendorf U-15 10

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:26:11



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Omnium

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin 1 2 3 4 5 6

   W-Girls

1 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 8 1 2 3 1 1

2 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 13 3 3 1 3 3

3 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 14 2 4 4 2 2

4 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 20 5 1 6 4 4

5 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 21 4 5 2 5 5

6 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 29 6 6 5 6 6

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 18:01:47



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Points Race W-Girls [5km, 4 Sprints], national race 7:50.315 - 38.27 km/h

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Poin Finis Laps 1 2 3 4

1. 255 AUT19961217 SCHILLING Marlene Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd 14 3 5 5 2 2

2. 251 AUT19960215 HEIGL Nadja RLM Wien Mäd 13 2 2 3 5 3

3. 254 AUT19941206 EBERHARDT Verena RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 10 1 3 1 1 5

4. 253 AUT19981121 IMREK Tatjana RSC ARBÖ Südburgenlan Mäd 4 4 3 1

5. 252 AUT19960303 RIEBENBAUER Carola RLM Wien Mäd 2 6 2

6. 257 AUT19950219 STROBL Stephanie Die NÖ Rad Union Mäd -19 5 -1 1

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 17:58:47



Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Record Hunting

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

www.pflanzl.info

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Speed

1. 166 CZE19940722 Vývoda Jakub TJSIGMA HRANICE U17 11.298 63.73

2. 165 CZE19940524 Tesarík Tomáš DUKLA BRNO U17 12.118 59.42

UCI Commissaire: Z. TÖRZSÖK (HUN)

1 of 1 Wien 22.10.2010 , 15:30:10
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